FINE MADE ELECTRONICS GROUP CO., LTD.              XPD720
1www.superchip.cn    No: S&CIC1910       Copyright © 2019, FINE MAD ELECTRONICSGROUP
USB Type-C PD/PPS Multi Protocol Controller
1 Features
 USB PD3.0 Certified（TID：3479）
 Support USB Type -C Protocol
- Configure DFP（Source）
- Broadcast 3A/1.5A Current

FINE MADE ELECTRONICS GROUP CO., LTD.              XPD720
5www.superchip.cn    No: S&CIC1910       Copyright © 2019, FINE MAD ELECTRONICSGROUP
6 Ordering Information
Part Number PDO and APDO configuring Marking Package
XPD720A PDO:5V/3A, 9V/2.22A
XPD720
XXXXX+XX
ESOP8
4K/Disk
XPD720B PDO:5V/3A, 9V/2.22A, 12V/1.67A
XPD720B18 PDO: 5V/3A, 9V/2A, 12V/1.5A
XPD720B20 PDO:5V/3A, 9V/2.25A, 12V/1.5A
XPD720BP
PDO:5V/3A, 9V/2.22A, 12V/1.67A
APDO1 : 3.3-5.9V/3A
APDO2 : 3.3-11V/1.8A